
BCHM 5821 - Special Topics in Signaling and Cell Regulation (1cr) 

Fridays, 9:30-10:30 am 
Instructor: Xuedong Liu, Xuedong.Liu@colorado.edu 

Cell Signaling Journal Club (BCHM-5821) For those who are new to this class/club, 
we meet regularly on Fridays from 9:30 am-10:30 am in B231 JSCBB. We will have 
one student/participant to present a research paper of his/her choice and lead the 
discussions. At the beginning of the semester, I send out a sign-up poll so that you 
can grab your preferred slot. 
 
Journal Club will review and evaluate literature on subjects of current interest in signal 
transduction transcription, cell cycle progression, and cell regulation. Primarily for 
graduate level presentation of special topics by students, faculty, and research staff. 
 
Fall 2025 Journal Club 
 
Date 
Friday, September 19, 2025 
Friday, September 26, 2025 
Friday, October 3, 2025 
Friday, October 10, 2025 
Friday, October 17, 2025 
Friday, October 24, 2025 
Friday, October 31, 2025 
Friday, November 7, 2025 
Friday, November 14, 2025 
Friday, November 21, 2025 
 
Spring 2026 Journal Club 
 
Date 
Friday, January 9, 2026 
Friday, January 16, 2026 
Friday, January 23, 2026 
Friday, January 30, 2026 
Friday, February 6, 2026 
Friday, February 13, 2026 
Friday, February 20, 2026 
Friday, February 27, 2026 
Friday, March 6, 2026 
Friday, March 13, 2026 
Friday, March 27, 2026 
Friday, April 3, 2026 
Friday, April 10, 2026 
Friday, April 17, 2026 

Presenter 
Jimmy Pazzanese 
Michaela McCright 
Carol Thiele seminar prep #1 
Carol Thiele seminar prep #2 
Waverly Gebhardt  
Malia Fredrickson 
Stanley Qi seminar prep #1 
Stanley Qi seminar prep #2 
Daniel Hassell 
Jeff Kuo 
 
 
 
Presenter 
Andrew Modzelewski seminar prep #1 
Andrew Modzelewski seminar prep #2 
Cody Hecht 
Phuoc Huynh 
Carson Butcher 
Nick Johnson 
Marcus Mullen 
Isabel Crooker 
Olivia Buraks 
Will Stritzel 
Sofi Leon 
Symposium Prep Meeting 
Su Deng seminar prep #1 
Su Deng seminar prep #2 
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